Sr.No.

10

11

12
13
14
15
16

17
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Course Id

aic24_ge23
aic24_ge37
cec24 _ar04
cec24_as04
cec24_as05

cec24_cm05

cec24_cml3
cec24_csll
cec24_cy08
cec24_ed10

cec24_edl1l

cec24_ed23
cec24_ed25
cec24_ed29
cec24 _ge24
cec24_hs43

cec24 hs48
cec24_hs51

cec24_hs78
cec24_hs87
cec24_hs92
cec24_mall
cec24_mg1l8

cec24_mg22

nou24_ge45

Examination Schedule
Exam Date- 07.12.2024
Shift-1 (9:30 AM to 12:30 PM)

Course Name

Yoga for Ego
Management
Yoga Volunteers for
Palliative Care - Part 1
Indian VastuShastra
Art Appreciation: An
Introduction to Indian
Art
Junior Course in
Kathak
Personality
Development and
Communication Skills
Entrepreneurship
Development
Programming in
Python
Organic Chemistry 1

Basic Concepts in
Education
Identification of
Children with Visual
Impairment and
Assessment of Needs
Health Psychology
Fitness Management
Criminal Law and
Criminology
Human Rights &
Humanitarian Law
Negotiation and
Conflict Management
Sociology of Religion
Statistical Methods for
Economics
Introductory
Econometrics
Developmental
Psychology
Administration and
Public Policy:
Concepts and Theories
Real Analysis
Ecommerce
Technologies
Introduction to
Advertising & Brand
Management
TS-1: Foundation
Course In Tourism

National

Coordinator

AICTE

AICTE

CEC

CEC

CEC

CEC

CEC

CEC

CEC

CEC

CEC

CEC
CEC
CEC
CEC
CEC

CEC
CEC

CEC

CEC

CEC

CEC

CEC

CEC

IGNOU

Mode

(CBT or
Pen &
Paper)

CBT
CBT
CBT
CBT
CBT

CBT

CBT
CBT
Pen &
Paper
CBT

CBT

CBT
CBT
CBT
CBT
CBT

CBT
CBT

CBT
CBT
CBT
CBT
CBT
CBT

Pen &
Paper

Annexure-II

Date

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024
07.12.2024
07.12.2024
07.12.2024
07.12.2024

07.12.2024
07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

Shift




26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

nou24_lg44

nou24 Ib19

nou24_agl0

nou24_cs13
nou24_ed21
nou24_ge53

nou24_cml4

nou24_mgo09

nou24_ge63

nou24_ge69

nou24_lg51

nou24_ed36
nou24_ec08
nou24_lg66

nou24_esll

imb24_mg61

imb24_mg62
imb24_mg64

imb24_mg77

imb24_mg102

imb24_mg104

imb24_mg115

imb24_mg128

MHD-06 : fgdl {IeT
3R e &1 sfasm™
BLII-014: ICT in
Libraries
MNR-1: Indian
Agricultural
Development
Introduction to Cyber
Security
BES 123: Teaching
and Learning
MSD-012: Ecosystem
and Natural Resources
MCO-05-Accounting
for Managerial
Decisions
BMS-002:
Management
Functions
Introduction to
Climate Change
BFDI-072: Basics of
Pattern Making and
Sewing
BSL-002 Basics of
Spanish Language and
Culture-11
Reading and
Reflecting on Text
Fundamental of
Electronic Engineering
BEGLA-135:English
in Daily Life
Environmental
pollution and
Sustainable

management
TEHT 3R Fad
USe )
Banking and Financial
Markets: A Risk
Management
Perspective
Customer Relationship
Management
Effective Business
Communication
Indian Knowledge
System (IKS):
Concepts and
Applications in
Engineering
Advanced Product
Quality
Planning(APQP)
Understanding
Organizational
Behaviour
Mastering Deep
Learning
Digital
Transformation:

20

IGNOU

IGNOU

IGNOU

IGNOU

IGNOU

IGNOU

IGNOU

IGNOU

IGNOU

IGNOU

IGNOU

IGNOU

IGNOU

IGNOU

IGNOU

IIMB

1IMB

1IMB

1IMB

IIMB

IIMB

IIMB

IIMB

Pen &
Paper

CBT

Pen &
Paper

CBT
CBT
CBT

CBT

CBT

CBT

CBT

CBT

CBT
CBT
Pen &

Paper
CBT

CBT

CBT
CBT

CBT

CBT

CBT

CBT

CBT

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024




49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

ntr24_ed44

ntr24_ed45
ntr24_ed46
ntr24_ed47

ntr24_ed62

ntr24_ed71

ntr24_ed80

ugc24_ge05

Theory and
Applications
Internet of Things:
Design Concepts and
Use Cases
Communication Skills
Modes & Knowledge
English for Research
Paper Writing
ICT in Teaching and
Learning
Institutional
Management for
Entrepreneurship
Design Thinking for
Educators
Education for
Sustainable
Development
Community
Engagement and
Social Responsibility

21

NITTTR

NITTTR

NITTTR

NITTTR

NITTTR

NITTTR

NITTTR

UGC

CBT

CBT

CBT

CBT

CBT

CBT

CBT

CBT

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024

07.12.2024




